29
MAGIC 1
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
105°

105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
400
800
1200
1600
2000 cd/klm
400
7101
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101MR4320GL MR 320 4000K - CRI>70 53382 44893 140 D1
7101MR4380GL MR 380 4000K - CRI>70 64159 53955 142 D1
7101MR4450GL MR 450 4000K - CRI>70 74407 62357 139 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg
C
ø22
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Kg
D1 612 163 309 10,5 0,190 m²
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101CR4320GL CR 320 4000K - CRI>70 53382 45382 142 D1
7101CR4380GL CR 380 4000K - CRI>70 64159 54544 144 D1
7101CR4450GL CR 450 4000K - CRI>70 74407 63037 140 D1
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101SR4320GL SR 320 4000K - CRI>70 53382 45437 142 D1
7101SR4380GL SR 380 4000K - CRI>70 64159 54609 144 D1
7101SR4450GL SR 450 4000K - CRI>70 74407 63113 140 D1
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101AR4320GL AR 320 4000K - CRI>70 53382 45410 142 D1
7101AR4380GL AR 380 4000K - CRI>70 64159 54577 144 D1
7101AR4450GL AR 450 4000K - CRI>70 74407 63075 140 D1
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101RR4320GL RR 320 4000K - CRI>70 53382 45165 141 D1
7101RR4380GL RR 380 4000K - CRI>70 64159 54282 143 D1
7101RR4450GL RR 450 4000K - CRI>70 74407 62735 139 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg

105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
400
800
1200
1600
2000 cd/klm
400
7102
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7102MR4600GL MR 600 4000K - CRI>70 107571 90778 151 D1
7102MR4900GL MR 900 4000K - CRI>70 148814 124715 139 D1
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7102CR4600GL CR 600 4000K - CRI>70 107571 91768 153 D1
7102CR4900GL CR 900 4000K - CRI>70 148814 126075 140 D1
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7102SR4600GL SR 600 4000K - CRI>70 107571 91878 153 D1
7102SR4900GL SR 900 4000K - CRI>70 148814 126226 140 D1
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7102AR4600GL AR 600 4000K - CRI>70 107571 91823 153 D1
7102AR4900GL AR 900 4000K - CRI>70 148814 126151 140 D1
Code Mod. W tot. °K - CRI Lm LED Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7102RR4600GL RR 600 4000K - CRI>70 107571 91328 152 D1
7102RR4900GL RR 900 4000K - CRI>70 148814 125471 139 D1
C
125 125 125 125
AB
0